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Aknistes novada Aknistes pilsétas ielu saraksts ar noteiktam

Autocela nosaukums

Amatnieku iela
Annas iela
AugsSzemes iela
Avotu iela
Dambija iela
Darza iela
Dzelzcela iela
Dzirnavu iela
Elsttes iela
FizkultOras iela
Girenieku iela
Gobu iela

Tsa iela
Jaunatnes iela
Jauna iela
Jauniesu iela
Kalna iela
Kapu iela
Kraujas iela
Krasta iela
Lapu iela
Liepu iela
Livanu iela
Lauku iela
Melioratoru iela
Miera iela
Parka iela
Parka iela
Pasta iela
RadZupes iela
Saltupes iela
Skanstes iela
Skolas iela
Smilsu iela
Susejas iela
Stradnieku iela
Tirgus iela
Torna iela
Ulasu iela
Upes iela

Zala iela

no

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.233
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Adrese (km)

Idz

0.321
0.390
1.487
1.003
0.458
0.135
0.115
0.437
0.092
0.204
0.502
0.332
0.084
0.104
0.108
0.081
0.439
0.130
0.580
0.838
0.160
0.767
0.301
1.403
0.855
0.301
0.233
0.580
0.183
0.550
1.085
0.183
1.430
0.223
0.130
0.147
0.835
0.545
0.058
0.185
0.530

Sagatavoja: atbildigais par celiem K.Zubeckis

uzturésanas klasém

Posma
garums
(km)

0.321
0.390
1.487
1.003
0.458
0.135
0.115
0.437
0.092
0.204
0.502
0.332
0.084
0.104
0.108
0.081
0.439
0.130
0.580
0.838
0.160
0.767
0.301
1.403
0.855
0.301
0.233
0.347
0.183
0.550
1.085
0.183
1.430
0.223
0.130
0.147
0.835
0.545
0.058
0.185
0.530

Uzturésanas
klase ziema
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SASKANOTS
Aknisté, 2 70 . gada /ffi
Aknistes novadajgdSyaldibas

priekSsédétaja.

V. Dzene



